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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

Hammer Throw WOMEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Moukarinheitto NAISET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 12 August  2005    19:50

733 Candice SCOTT TRI 801 71.45 71.45
794 Erin GILREATH USA 802 73.87 73.87
155 Yipsi MORENO CUB 803 75.18 73.88
122 Wenxiu ZHANG CHN 864 73.24 73.24
646 Olga KUZENKOVA RUS 705 75.68 73.59
755 Iryna SEKACHOVA UKR 766 74.16 70.30
567 Kamila SKOLIMOWSKA POL 827 74.27 74.27
373 Clarissa CLARETTI ITA 808 70.59 70.59
648 Tatyana LYSENKO RUS 839 77.06 77.06
594 Mihaela MELINTE ROM 7510 76.07 71.95
254 Manuela MONTEBRUN FRA 7911 74.66 74.66
303 Susanne KEIL GER 7812 72.74 72.74

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

77.06WR Tatyana LYSENKO RUS 21 Moskva15 Jul 2005
75.20CR Mihaela MELINTE ROM 24 Sevilla24 Aug 1999
77.06WL Tatyana LYSENKO RUS 21 Moskva15 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Tatyana LYSENKO 15 Jul 0577.06 RUS
Volha TSANDER 21 Jul 0576.66 BLR
Mihaela MELINTE 29 Aug 9976.07 ROM
Olga KUZENKOVA 4 Jun 0075.68 RUS
Yipsi MORENO 25 Apr 0475.18 CUB
Manuela MONTEBRUN 11 Jul 0574.66 FRA
Kamila SKOLIMOWSKA 16 Jul 0574.27 POL
Iryna SEKACHOVA 12 Jun 0474.16 UKR
Erin GILREATH 25 Jun 0573.87 USA
Yelena KONEVTSEVA 25 Jul 0473.68 RUS

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Tatyana LYSENKO77.06 RUS 15 Jul
Volha TSANDER76.66 BLR 21 Jul
Manuela MONTEBRUN74.66 FRA 11 Jul
Kamila SKOLIMOWSKA74.27 POL 16 Jul
Yipsi MORENO73.88 CUB 11 Jul
Erin GILREATH73.87 USA 25 Jun
Ester BALASSINI73.59 ITA 25 Jun
Olga KUZENKOVA73.59 RUS 13 Jul
Wenxiu ZHANG73.24 CHN 24 Jun
Yekaterina KHOROSHIKH73.08 RUS 14 Jun
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